
  
 

(ARIZONA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                              D-CA-08 

QURTA 1 DE ABRIL, 2026. 
Inicio 17:15  

1 
$8,800 TRL 3YO 320M(QH) (8) 

APROX 17:15 D.D. EXATA & T.Q.  

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MSCARTEL (L) 12/1 Jasso 124 

2 HEART ON A RUN (L) 3/1 Carbajal 124 

3 ALITLELESSTALK (L) 8/5 Andrade, Jr. 124 

4 KJ LETS ROLL (L) 15/1 Figueroa 124 

5 NONIKA CARTEL (L) 10/1 Zamora 124 

6 ONE CACHE ICON (L) 12/1 Arvizu 124 

7 BLOCK N TELL (L) 4/1 Nunnally 124 

8 HW TELLUM SWEETLY (L) 5/1 Mcgregor 124 
    

2 
$8,800 TRL 3YO 320M(QH) (9) 

APROX 17:43 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ON D GAS  12/1 Nunnally 124 

2 DESPERADOE (L) 5/1 Jasso 124 

3 JESS ICON  10/1 Zamora 124 

4 JESS REVVIN IT UP (L) 6/1 Carbajal 124 

5 JESS GOT BACK (FTL) 10/1 Olivo 124 

6 FIRST DOWN KARMA (L) 6/1 Medrano 124 

7 TELLRAISER (L) 7/2 Andrade, Jr. 124 

8 ZM JESS  5/2 Figueroa 124 

9 ONE APOLITICAL QUEEN (L) 10/1 Osuna 124 
 

3 
$25,200 STK 3UP 1300M (6) 

APROX 18:11 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 

PICK FOUR 3/4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 EZ IZ ONZAWAY (L) 4/1 Montalvo 124 

2 SILVERBULLITBADGER (L) 5/1 Franco 122 

3 TIME TO FLY (L) 1/1 Corbett 126 

4 KATAR (L) 7/2 Mojica 124 

5 POP D'ORO (L) 6/1 Mcgregor 126 

6 BANGO FOR BUCKS (L) 12/1 Rodriguez 122 
 

4 
$11,500 CLM 3UP 1200M (9) 

APROX 18:39 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BIG JIMMY (L) 20/1 Kellenberger 126 

2 G DAWG (L) 8/1 Krigger 126 

3 CONVEY TO ME (L) 10/1 Rodriguez 126 

4 BOTTLE CAPS (L) 15/1 Cruz 126 

5 STREET GUN (L) 5/1 Americano 126 

6 HATAGASAL (L) 6/1 Mcgregor 126 

7 RENEW (L) 8/1 Asencio 126 

8 BABY WAYLON (L) 8/5 Lopez 126 

9 HUGH GLASS (L) 4/1 Corbett 126 

 
(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 

 

 

 

 

 

5 
$15,000 CLM 3YO 1200M (8) 

APROX 19:07 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 

PICK FOUR 5/6/7/8 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DEEP DESIRES (FTL) 3/1 Enriquez 119 

2 TRAIN STATION (L) 5/1 Vergara 121 

3 TIGER LADY (L) 6/1 Krigger 119 

4 SMART ALTERNATIVE (L) 8/1 Lopez 119 

5 EARL'S GIRL (L) 12/1 Kellenberger 119 

6 LOTSA KITTY (L) 12/1 Asencio 121 

7 MO'O LIO  4/1 Cruz 119 

8 FOURLYNNES (L) 7/2 Montalvo 119 
 

6 
$17,500 ALW CLM 3UP 1200M (8) 

APROX 19:36 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 ODE TO MY BRO BOB (L) 8/1 Lopez 126 

2 FRISCO (L) 6/1 Nunnally 124 

3 CAUTION CARDINAL (L) 6/1 Garcia 124 

4 BARRISTER PROOF (L) 8/1 Americano 124 

5 ULTRA VIOLENCE (L) 5/1 Mojica 124 

6 HIT SCENE (L) 4/1 Krigger 124 

7 CODE FIVE (L) 2/1 Franco 124 

8 DRUM BUNNY (L) 10/1 Rodriguez 126 
 

7 
$17,000 MD 3YO 1600M(T) (12) 

APROX 20:05 D.D. EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 DAME IT DANI (FTL) 10/1 Castellanos 121 

2 DEFINITELY PRBABLE (L) 5/2 Valenzuela 121 

3 MISS MADAME (L) 8/1 Cruz 121 

4 OBSESSED WITH YOU (L) 15/1 Amador 121 

5 GOLDEN GOOSE (L) 3/1 Asencio 121 

6 RAGAZZA VINCENTE (L) 8/1 Franco 121 

7 MINISTER CONFESSOR (L) 6/1 Mcgregor 121 

8 NURSE LUCY (L) 8/1 Corbett 121 

9 CLARKE'S BOMBER (L) 20/1 Kellenberger 121 

10 FLY FARTHER (L) 5/1 Americano 121 

11 RADIANT VIEW (FTL) (AE) 2/1 Lopez 121 

12 RUMPUS IN PARADISE (FTL) (AE) 6/1 Mojica 121 
 

8 
$26,000 FM STK 3UP 1300M (10) 

APROX 20:38 EXATA & T.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CHARMZ (L) 20/1 Mcgregor 122 

2 LUCKY BURGLAR (L) 4/1 Morales 124 

3 ROCKBAR (L) 8/1 Krigger 122 

4 ARIZONA REINA (L) 10/1 Asencio 122 

5 BANGIE GO (L) 15/1 Nunnally 122 

6 SQUEEZE THE DAY (L) 8/5 Alvarado 126 

7 LOTSA LACE (L) 6/1 Enriquez 122 

8 ARIZONA ROSE (L) 20/1 Amador 116 

9 SHARP ATTITUDE (L) 5/1 Americano 122 

10 UNRIVALED QUEEN (L) 8/1 Cruz 124 

 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 

 

(MD) MAIDEN   (T) TURF. 

 
 

 


